First through to Third Trimester

Ultrasound Conference, Doha )~
Organised by the ISUOG Courses
Subcommittee

Hybrid course program
November 21st and 22"9, 2025

Woﬂvanoa o0¢
Day 1: Friday 215t November 2025

Saturday 19t April 2025

10

10:00 Welcome and introduction
30 . . L .

10:10 Live demonstration: Routine first trimester scan

. 30 A practical 'step by step' guide how to perform a normal
10:40
12-13 anatomy scan.

25

11:10 Anterior Abdominal Wall defects 11-14 weeks: Tips, Tricks and Traps
2

11:35 ° Fetal brain malformation 11-14 weeks: anomalies that should never be missed.
30 . .

12:00 Panel discussion and Q&A

25
13:30 Fetal Cardiac Malformation 11-14 weeks: Basics and Beyond
25
13:55 First-Trimester Skeletal Dysplasias: What is possible in 2025
25
14:20 Genetic screening in the first trimester: what every clinician needs to know
25 . .
14:45 Panel discussion and Q&A

Refreshment Break

30
15:30 Live demonstration. How to perfect the gynaecological scan
25 N .
15:55 Fetal genitourinary tract malformation
25 . . .
16:20 Uterine and ovarian masses in pregnancy
16:45 25 Miscarriage, retained products of conception and enhanced myometrial vascularity — what
’ every clinician needs to know
30
17:10 Panel discussion and Q&A
10 .
17:40 Conclusions of Day 1
60 Meet the Expert Session
- Gyne
17:50 - Obs room 1
- Obs room 2
18:50 Close




Time
08:00

Mins
30

Day 2: Saturday 22" November 2025

Day 2: Sunday 20 April 2025

Morning refreshment break and networking on-site delegates

08:30 10 | Welcome back and recap of Day 1
08:40 30 Live Demonstration: Fetal heart

. Effective screening for Mid -trimester fetal cardiac Defects:
09:10 60 . .

a practical guide

10:10 30 | Simplifying screening and assessment for open spina bifida
10:40 30 | Mid-trimester — Case Studies
11:10 30 | Panel discussion and Q&A
11:40 60 Lunch
12:40 30 | Live Demonstration. Fetal brain
13:10 45 Neurosonography: screening and advanced
13:55 20 Fetal brain malformation — Case Studies (4 cases, around 5 mins per a case)
14:15 20 | Panel discussion and Q&A
14:35 10 Refreshment Break
14:45 o5 3 Trimester ISUOG guideline: Key messages

’ - Fetal Growth diagnosis and management
15:10 25 Uterine and Fetal Doppler assessment in low and high-risk pregnancies
15:35 25 | Third trimester Fetal Brain malformation: what to expect and how to investigate
16:00 20 | Panel discussion and Q&A
16:20 20 Refreshment Break
16:40 20 | Cesarean Scar Pregnancies: Diagnosis, differential diagnosis and management.
17:00 20 The role of ultrasound in life-threatening situations in

' Pregnancy during second and third trimester
17:20 20 | Ultrasound for Diabetes/Obesity in Pregnancy
17.40 30 Final panel discussion and Q&A
18:10 5 Feedback and close: End of the education program
18:15 Close

Please note that this is a provisional schedule subject to change



